xStack Storage® 4x1GbE or 8x1GbE iSCSI SAN Array
with 16 SAS/SATA Bays (expandable to 80 bays)
DSN-4000 Series
Volume Virtualization Technology
Supports multiple RAID types and volume segments on
a single drive and supports online capacity expansion,
volume reconfiguration and migration on the fly.
Expansion Options

Extended Warranty •	 Available (See ordering information below)
Support •	 1 year (9 hours per day / 5 days per week Technical Support)
Order Information
Part Number Description
DSN-4100 xStack Storage® 4x1GbE iSCSI SAN Array, 16 Bays, 3U
DSN-4200 xStack Storage® 8x1GbE iSCSI SAN Array, 16 Bays, 3U
DSN-4000 xStack Storage® iSCSI SAN Expansion Array ,16 Bays, 3U
DSN-210-SW SureSync Replication & Synchronization Software
DSN-4100-LW Extended Warranty for DSN-4100
DSN-4200-LW Extended Warranty for DSN-4200
DSN-4000-LW Extended Warranty for DSN-4000
1	 Available in the U.S.A. and Canada only.
2	 The DSN-4000 Series supports up to 3TB SAS drives, and up to 2TB SATA drives.
All references to speed are for comparison purposes only. Product specifications, size and shape are subject to change without notice, and actual product appearance may differ from that depicted herein.
Updated 1/25/13